Italian — Norwegian Energy Dialogue
SOLUTIONS FOR THE FUTURE

8 April 2016 | Venue: Principe di Savoia | Milan |

Morning plenary session

Sala Cristalli
Key note presentations
09.00 Registration — all seated by 9:50
10.00 All rise for entry of H.M. King Harald of Norway and H.M. Queen Sonja of
Norway
10:02 Welcome by Per Otto Dyb, Chairman Innovation Norway
10.05 Opening remarks — Government response to today’s energy challenges
Norwegian Minister of Petroleum and Energy, Mr. Tord Lien
Deputy Minister for Foreign Affairs, Sen. Benedetto Della Vedova
10:25 Vision for the future energymix: Eni strategies for a more sustainable
future
Emma Marcegaglia, President
ENI
10:35 Providing energy for alow carbon future
Jens Oekland, Executive Vice President
STATOIL
10:45 Coffee Break

Innovation '//“ |nt OW INTSOK

Norway i Norwegian Oil and Gas

Partners



Italian — Norwegian Energy Dialogue
SOLUTIONS FOR THE FUTURE

Main Session: OIL, GAS AND MARITIME
INDUSTRIES Setting the Standards for the Future

Sala Cristalli

Italy and Norway are two countries with rich maritime and offshore traditions and experiences.
The ocean is binding us together. In this session some key players from Norway and Italy will
share their views on a sustainable and successful future for our industries.

Chair: Marzio Mian

11:10

11:15

11:35

11:50

12:05

12:20

Innovation
[ Norway

Opening Remarks
Sjur Eigil Bratland, CEO
INTSOK

The Role of Gas in the Low Carbon Energy Future
Elisabeth Heggelund Toerstad, CEO
DNV GL OIL&GAS

The Role of Gas in the Energy Transition and the Issue of Security of
Supply

Marc Benayoun, CEO

EDISON SpA

A Greener Footprint — Carbon Capture and the Importance of Gas
Astrid S. Onsum, Senior Vice President Engineering Norway
AKER SOLUTIONS

Solving New Energy Challenges
Ing. Stefano Cao, CEO
SAIPEM

Taking a Long Term Perspective: Maintaining Technology Leadership in a
Cyclical Industry

Ambassador Vincenzo Petrone, Chairman of the Board,
FINCANTIERI

%/..‘-intpow INTSOK

MNorwegian Renewable Energy Partners

Norwegian Oil and Gas
Partners



Italian — Norwegian Energy Dialogue
SOLUTIONS FOR THE FUTURE

12:35 The Future Lies in the Ocean
Per Erik Dalen, CEO

BLUE MARITIME — GLOBAL CENTRE OF EXPERTISE

12:50 Signing of MoU between OMC, Ravenna and ONS, Stavanger
and

Signing of MoU between the Petroleum Museum in Piacenza and the
Norwegian Petroleum Museum in Stavanger

Master of Ceremony: Per Otto Dyb

Parallel Session:

ITALIAN = NORWEGIAN COOPERATION WITHIN THE
RENEWABLE ENERGY FIELD

Sala Club Principe Foyer

The introduction of intermittent energy sources, energy access for all, security of supply and
energy independency puts new challenges to the energy industry. In this session we will focus on
how collaboration between Italian and Norwegian technology and competence to solve these
challenges.

11:15 Opening Remarks

Paolo Perani, Vice Presidente
ANIE Energia

11:25 Innovative solutions for European Energy providers / Sustainable and
Efficient Energy System Operations
Arnt Sollie, Vice president
POWEL AS

11:40 Interconnecting Europe for a more efficient and sustainable use of energy
resources
Massimo Battaini, Senior Vice President Energy Projects,
PRYSMIAN

11:55 ERG — A Renewable History Case
Vittorio Garrone, Vice President
ERG Renew SpA

Innovation 'f‘- in‘tDOW INTSOK
oy
l NOI'Way ' Norwegan Renewable Energy Parcners Norwegian Qil and Gas

Partners



Italian — Norwegian Energy Dialogue
SOLUTIONS FOR THE FUTURE

12:10 New Challenges for the Turbine Manufacturers
Carine Klemmetsen, Vice President,
RAINPOWER

12:25 Developing Renewable Energy in Italy and Abroad
Luca Frigerio, Chief Development Officer
Sorgent e

12:40 Wind & Solar — Coming of Age
Christof Stork, Country Manager Italy, DNV GL Energy

12:55 Closing remarks
Line Amlund Hagen, Director Intpow — Norwegian Renewable Energy Partners

SEAFOOD LUNCH

Sala Galilei

13:15 All seated

13:30 All rise for entry of H.M King Harald of Norway and H.M. Queen Sonja of
Norway

13:31 Welcome by Ambassador Grydeland

13:32 Speech by H.M King Harald of Norway

Innovation 'f‘- ||’TtDOW INTSOK
oy
l NOI'Way ' Narwegian Renewable Energy Partners Norwegian Qil and Gas

Partners



Italian — Norwegian Energy Dialogue
SOLUTIONS FOR THE FUTURE

AFTERNOON SESSION OFFSHORE SYSTEMS OIL
AND GAS Pitching and B2B session

Sala Cristalli

In this session top players within the Italian and Norwegian Offshore, Oil and Gas Industries
will pitch their technological challenges and solutions followed by mingling and B2B

meetings.

Organized in collaboration with Ministero Sviluppo Economico and Assomineraria

15:15

15:20

15:25

15:30

15:35

15:40

15:45

15:50

15:55

16:00

16:15

Innovation
[ Norway

Opening Remarks Assomineraria
Sergio Polito, President Equipment and Services Sector

Opening Remarks Intsok
Werner Karlsson, Regional Director Europe and Middle East

ENI Clean Sea Technology
Enrico Cingolani, Executive Vice President, Northern Europe and Russia

Deep Water Drilling: Advanced Technologies to Increase Safety,
Protect Environment and Reduce Time and Cost.
Pietro Cavanna, Hydrocarbons Senior Advisor, Edison SpA

Offshore Green Solutions to Protect the Environment
Ida Husem, CEO, Moss Maritime.

Strategies for the Subsea of the Future
Giovanni Chiesa, Subsea Engineering Vice President, SAIPEM SpA

Marine Designs for the Future
Torbjoern Bringedal, CEO, LMG Marine

Exploiting of High Content Sour Gas from O&G Wells: An Innovative
Technology

Enrico Rolandelli, Engineering & Projects Vice President, Maire Tecnimont
Group SpA

Energy Efficiency and Emissions Reductions
Stein Gulbrandsoey, Group Vice President ABB

Q&A

Break

%/..‘- intpow INTSOK

lorwegian Renewable Energy Partners

Norwegian Oil and Gas
Partners



Italian — Norwegian Energy Dialogue
SOLUTIONS FOR THE FUTURE

16:30

16:35

16:40

16:45

16:50

16:55

17:00

17:05

17:15-18:00

18:00

Innovation
Norway

DNV-GL O&G Technology Outlook
Liv Astri Hovem, Director of Division Europe and Africa, Oil & Gas

Problem Solving in Giant Projects Start Up
Oscar Guerra, CEO Rosetti Marino SpA

Aker Solutions Technologies
Petter Johannesen, Vice President Aker Solutions

The Impact of Fast Track Approach in the Offshore Projects
William Palozzo, Operations director, Proger SpA

Project Execution and Remote LNG Regas Solutions
Arnt Knudsen, Senior Vice President Kvaerner

Geohazards and their Implication for the Offshore Industry
Chiara Maria Traverso, Manager D Appolonia SpA

Advanced ProcessSolutions
Simonetta Brusso Hoel, Vice President Fjords Processing

Q&A
B2B meetings & mingling

Meeting adjourned

INtpow INTSOK

Norwegian Renewable Energy Partners . .
Norwegian Oil and Gas
Partners

W



