8 April 2016 | Venue: Principe di Savoia | Milan |

Morning plenary session

Sala Cristalli

Key note presentations

09.00	Registration – all seated by 9:50
10.00	All rise for entry of H.M. King Harald of Norway and H.M. Queen Sonja of Norway
10:02	Welcome by Per Otto Dyb, Chairman Innovation Norway
10.05	Opening remarks – Government response to today's energy challenges Norwegian Minister of Petroleum and Energy, Mr. Tord Lien
	Deputy Minister for Foreign Affairs, Sen. Benedetto Della Vedova
10:25	Vision for the future energymix: Eni strategies for a more sustainable future Emma Marcegaglia, President
	ENI
10:35	Providing energy for a low carbon future Jens Oekland, Executive Vice President STATOIL
10:45	Coffee Break







Main Session: OIL, GAS AND MARITIME INDUSTRIES Setting the Standards for the Future

Sala Cristalli

Italy and Norway are two countries with rich maritime and offshore traditions and experiences. The ocean is binding us together. In this session some key players from Norway and Italy will share their views on a sustainable and successful future for our industries.

Chair: Marzio Mian

11:10	Opening Remarks Sjur Eigil Bratland, CEO INTSOK
11:15	The Role of Gas in the Low Carbon Energy Future Elisabeth Heggelund Toerstad, CEO DNV GL OIL&GAS
11:35	The Role of Gas in the Energy Transition and the Issue of Security of Supply Marc Benayoun, CEO EDISON SpA
11:50	A Greener Footprint – Carbon Capture and the Importance of Gas Astrid S. Onsum, Senior Vice President Engineering Norway AKER SOLUTIONS
12:05	Solving New Energy Challenges Ing. Stefano Cao, CEO SAIPEM
12:20	Taking a Long Term Perspective: Maintaining Technology Leadership in a Cyclical Industry Ambassador Vincenzo Petrone, Chairman of the Board, FINCANTIERI







 12:35 The Future Lies in the Ocean Per Erik Dalen, CEO BLUE MARITIME – GLOBAL CENTRE OF EXPERTISE
12:50 Signing of MoU between OMC, Ravenna and ONS, Stavanger and Signing of MoU between the Petroleum Museum in Piacenza and the Norwegian Petroleum Museum in Stavanger Master of Ceremony: Per Otto Dyb

Parallel Session: ITALIAN – NORWEGIAN COOPERATION WITHIN THE RENEWABLE ENERGY FIELD

Sala Club Principe Foyer

The introduction of intermittent energy sources, energy access for all, security of supply and energy independency puts new challenges to the energy industry. In this session we will focus on how collaboration between Italian and Norwegian technology and competence to solve these challenges.

11:15	Opening Remarks Paolo Perani, Vice Presidente ANIE Energia
11:25	Innovative solutions for European Energy providers / Sustainable and Efficient Energy System Operations Arnt Sollie, Vice president POWEL AS
11:40	Interconnecting Europe for a more efficient and sustainable use of energy resources Massimo Battaini, Senior Vice President Energy Projects, PRYSMIAN
11:55	ERG – A Renewable History Case Vittorio Garrone, Vice President ERG Renew SpA







12:10	New Challenges for the Turbine Manufacturers Carine Klemmetsen, Vice President, RAINPOWER
12:25	Developing Renewable Energy in Italy and Abroad Luca Frigerio, Chief Development Officer Sorgent e
12:40	Wind & Solar – Coming of Age Christof Stork, Country Manager Italy, DNV GL Energy
12:55	Closing remarks Line Amlund Hagen, Director Intpow – Norwegian Renewable Energy Partners

SEAFOOD LUNCH

Sala Galilei

13:15	All seated
13:30	All rise for entry of H.M King Harald of Norway and H.M. Queen Sonja of Norway
13:31	Welcome by Ambassador Grydeland
13:32	Speech by H.M King Harald of Norway







AFTERNOON SESSION OFFSHORE SYSTEMS OIL AND GAS Pitching and B2B session

Sala Cristalli

In this session top players within the Italian and Norwegian Offshore, Oil and Gas Industries will pitch their technological challenges and solutions followed by mingling and B2B meetings.

Organized in collaboration with Ministero Sviluppo Economico and Assomineraria

15:15	Opening Remarks Assomineraria Sergio Polito, President Equipment and Services Sector
15:20	Opening Remarks Intsok Werner Karlsson, Regional Director Europe and Middle East
15:25	ENI Clean Sea Technology Enrico Cingolani, Executive Vice President, Northern Europe and Russia
15:30	Deep Water Drilling: Advanced Technologies to Increase Safety, Protect Environment and Reduce Time and Cost. Pietro Cavanna, Hydrocarbons Senior Advisor, Edison SpA
15:35	Offshore Green Solutions to Protect the Environment Ida Husem, CEO, Moss Maritime.
15:40	Strategies for the Subsea of the Future Giovanni Chiesa, Subsea Engineering Vice President, SAIPEM SpA
15:45	Marine Designs for the Future Torbjoern Bringedal, CEO, LMG Marine
15:50	Exploiting of High Content Sour Gas from O&G Wells: An Innovative Technology Enrico Rolandelli, Engineering & Projects Vice President, Maire Tecnimont Group SpA
15:55	Energy Efficiency and Emissions Reductions Stein Gulbrandsoey, Group Vice President ABB
16:00	Q&A

16:15 Break







16:30	DNV-GL O&G Technology Outlook Liv Astri Hovem, Director of Division Europe and Africa, Oil & Gas
16:35	Problem Solving in Giant Projects Start Up Oscar Guerra, CEO Rosetti Marino SpA
16:40	Aker Solutions Technologies Petter Johannesen, Vice President Aker Solutions
16:45	The Impact of Fast Track Approach in the Offshore Projects William Palozzo, Operations director, Proger SpA
16:50	Project Execution and Remote LNG Regas Solutions Arnt Knudsen, Senior Vice President Kværner
16:55	Geohazards and their Implication for the Offshore Industry Chiara Maria Traverso, Manager D`Appolonia SpA
17:00	Advanced ProcessSolutions Simonetta Brusso Hoel, Vice President Fjords Processing
17:05	Q&A
17:15-18:00	B2B meetings & mingling
18:00	Meeting adjourned





